
BID TABULATION - 2024 Local Street Crushing and Resurfacing Project No. MD23001

By: NS

05 Bids received, opened 02/09/24 Reviewed: DT

BASE BID
UNIT UNIT UNIT 

No QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($) PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($) PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($)

1 Mobilization, Max 10% 1 LSUM $146,453.00 146,453.00             $130,000.00 130,000.00            $57,750.00 57,750.00              
2 Culv, Rem, Less than 24 Inch 4 Ea $400.00 1,600.00                 $300.00 1,200.00                $300.00 1,200.00                
3 Pavt, Rem 500 Syd $40.00 20,000.00               $15.00 7,500.00                $20.85 10,425.00              
4 Ditch Cleanout 10 Sta $800.00 8,000.00                 $600.00 6,000.00                $950.00 9,500.00                
5 Machine Grading 183 Sta $800.00 146,400.00             $200.00 36,600.00              $1,015.00 185,745.00            
6 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 32 Ea $125.00 4,000.00                 $100.00 3,200.00                $100.00 3,200.00                
7 Erosion Control, Maintenance, Sediment Rem 10 Cyd $45.00 450.00                    $20.00 200.00                   $25.75 257.50                   
8 Erosion Control, Silt Fence 1,000 Ft $3.00 3,000.00                 $3.00 3,000.00                $3.77 3,770.00                
9 Erosion Control, Straw Wattle, 9 Inch 100 Ft $25.00 2,500.00                 $10.00 1,000.00                $5.30 530.00                   

10 Aggregate Base, Recycled, 4 inch 3,500 Syd $18.00 63,000.00               $7.00 24,500.00              $4.10 14,350.00              
11 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 26,754 Syd $3.00 80,262.00               $2.00 53,508.00              $1.50 40,131.00              
12 Base Stabilization, Chemical 6,188 Syd $3.00 18,564.00               $5.00 30,940.00              $3.90 24,133.20              
13 Stabilization Chemical, Manufactured 187 Ton $250.00 46,750.00               $300.00 56,100.00              $260.00 48,620.00              
14 Material, Surplus and Unsuitable, Rem, LM 250 Cyd $20.00 5,000.00                 $25.00 6,250.00                $23.75 5,937.50                
15 Maintenance Gravel, LM 150 Cyd $45.00 6,750.00                 $35.00 5,250.00                $9.00 1,350.00                
16 Approach, Cl III, 4 inch 750 Syd $9.00 6,750.00                 $10.00 7,500.00                $8.00 6,000.00                
17 Approach, Cl III, 6 inch 194 Syd $10.00 1,940.00                 $12.00 2,328.00                $10.00 1,940.00                
18 Shld, Cl III, 4 inch 2,623 Syd $15.00 39,345.00               $7.00 18,361.00              $10.25 26,885.75              
19 Culv, Cl F, 12 inch 210 Ft $55.00 11,550.00               $80.00 16,800.00              $50.00 10,500.00              
20 Dr Structure, Temp Lowering 43 Ea $350.00 15,050.00               $200.00 8,600.00                $300.00 12,900.00              
21 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modifiied 8 Ea $800.00 6,400.00                 $700.00 5,600.00                $720.00 5,760.00                
22 Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch 1,000 Ft $7.00 7,000.00                 $15.00 15,000.00              $10.78 10,780.00              
23 HMA Surface, Rem 600 Syd $6.00 3,600.00                 $12.00 7,200.00                $15.50 9,300.00                
24 Hand Patching 40 Ton $200.00 8,000.00                 $150.00 6,000.00                $225.00 9,000.00                
25 HMA, 13A 4,000 Ton $100.00 400,000.00             $90.00 360,000.00            $98.15 392,600.00            
26 HMA, 36A 2,000 Ton $125.00 250,000.00             $100.00 200,000.00            $110.00 220,000.00            
27 HMA Approach 400 Ton $150.00 60,000.00               $110.00 44,000.00              $220.00 88,000.00              
28 HMA Additive, RTR 2,882 Ton $12.00 34,584.00               $10.00 28,820.00              $15.00 43,230.00              
29 Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 400 Syd $85.00 34,000.00               $72.00 28,800.00              $64.86 25,944.00              
30 Curb Slp, HMA 748 Ft $4.00 2,992.00                 $1.00 748.00                   $1.70 1,271.60                
31 Post, Mailbox 50 Ea $150.00 7,500.00                 $125.00 6,250.00                $125.00 6,250.00                
32 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LSUM $69,816.00 69,816.00               $82,750.00 82,750.00              $13,950.00 13,950.00              
33 Slope Restoration, Type II 8,000 Syd $5.00 40,000.00               $7.00 56,000.00              $11.37 90,960.00              
34 Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 1 2 Ea $400.00 800.00                    $500.00 1,000.00                $450.00 900.00                   
35 Gate Box, Adj, Case 1 3 Ea $600.00 1,800.00                 $500.00 1,500.00                $450.00 1,350.00                
36 Sanitary Structure, Adj, Add Depth 20 Ft $250.00 5,000.00                 $400.00 8,000.00                $325.00 6,500.00                
37 Sanitary Structure, Chimney Seal, External 600 Sft $30.00 18,000.00               $10.00 6,000.00                $7.50 4,500.00                
38 Sanitary Structure Cover 2 Ea $900.00 1,800.00                 $1,000.00 2,000.00                $825.00 1,650.00                
39 Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified 32 Ea $850.00 27,200.00               $700.00 22,400.00              $720.00 23,040.00              
40 Recycled Aggregate Delivery 40 Hr $170.00 6,800.00                 $250.00 10,000.00              $180.00 7,200.00                

TOTAL 1,612,656.00     1,310,905.00    1,427,310.55    

Lowest responsive bidder

Meridian Township

MPM - Michigan Paving & Materials Rieth-RileyEngineer's Estimate

Bid corrected for 
error in total cost
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BID TABULATION - 2024 Local Street Crushing and Resurfacing

05 Bids received, opened 02/09/24

BASE BID

No QUANTITY UNIT

1 Mobilization, Max 10% 1 LSUM
2 Culv, Rem, Less than 24 Inch 4 Ea
3 Pavt, Rem 500 Syd
4 Ditch Cleanout 10 Sta
5 Machine Grading 183 Sta
6 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 32 Ea
7 Erosion Control, Maintenance, Sediment Rem 10 Cyd
8 Erosion Control, Silt Fence 1,000 Ft
9 Erosion Control, Straw Wattle, 9 Inch 100 Ft

10 Aggregate Base, Recycled, 4 inch 3,500 Syd
11 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 26,754 Syd
12 Base Stabilization, Chemical 6,188 Syd
13 Stabilization Chemical, Manufactured 187 Ton
14 Material, Surplus and Unsuitable, Rem, LM 250 Cyd
15 Maintenance Gravel, LM 150 Cyd
16 Approach, Cl III, 4 inch 750 Syd
17 Approach, Cl III, 6 inch 194 Syd
18 Shld, Cl III, 4 inch 2,623 Syd
19 Culv, Cl F, 12 inch 210 Ft
20 Dr Structure, Temp Lowering 43 Ea
21 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modifiied 8 Ea
22 Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch 1,000 Ft
23 HMA Surface, Rem 600 Syd
24 Hand Patching 40 Ton
25 HMA, 13A 4,000 Ton
26 HMA, 36A 2,000 Ton
27 HMA Approach 400 Ton
28 HMA Additive, RTR 2,882 Ton
29 Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 400 Syd
30 Curb Slp, HMA 748 Ft
31 Post, Mailbox 50 Ea
32 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LSUM
33 Slope Restoration, Type II 8,000 Syd
34 Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 1 2 Ea
35 Gate Box, Adj, Case 1 3 Ea
36 Sanitary Structure, Adj, Add Depth 20 Ft
37 Sanitary Structure, Chimney Seal, External 600 Sft
38 Sanitary Structure Cover 2 Ea
39 Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified 32 Ea
40 Recycled Aggregate Delivery 40 Hr

TOTAL 

Meridian Township

UNIT UNIT UNIT 
PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($) PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($) PRICE ($) AMOUNT ($)

$64,000.00 64,000.00              $145,000.00 145,000.00            $150,000.00 150,000.00               
$300.00 1,200.00                $1,000.00 4,000.00                $200.00 800.00                      

$12.24 6,120.00                $30.00 15,000.00              $12.00 6,000.00                   
$540.00 5,400.00                $600.00 6,000.00                $500.00 5,000.00                   
$114.18 20,894.94              $600.00 109,800.00            $537.00 98,271.00                 
$138.00 4,416.00                $125.00 4,000.00                $100.00 3,200.00                   

$29.00 290.00                   $1.00 10.00                     $200.00 2,000.00                   
$1.70 1,700.00                $2.00 2,000.00                $3.00 3,000.00                   

$19.13 1,913.00                $10.00 1,000.00                $6.00 600.00                      
$2.90 10,150.00              $6.00 21,000.00              $19.50 68,250.00                 
$2.18 58,323.72              $3.00 80,262.00              $3.01 80,529.54                 
$5.00 30,940.00              $3.90 24,133.20              $5.94 36,756.72                 

$300.00 56,100.00              $260.00 48,620.00              $273.00 51,051.00                 
$55.68 13,920.00              $20.00 5,000.00                $26.00 6,500.00                   

$129.18 19,377.00              $1.00 150.00                   $35.00 5,250.00                   
$5.83 4,372.50                $25.00 18,750.00              $9.50 7,125.00                   
$8.57 1,662.58                $35.00 6,790.00                $10.00 1,940.00                   

$12.49 32,761.27              $18.00 47,214.00              $7.19 18,859.37                 
$83.23 17,478.30              $120.00 25,200.00              $21.00 4,410.00                   

$300.00 12,900.00              $300.00 12,900.00              $250.00 10,750.00                 
$720.00 5,760.00                $825.00 6,600.00                $800.00 6,400.00                   

$15.56 15,560.00              $15.00 15,000.00              $20.00 20,000.00                 
$12.13 7,278.00                $30.00 18,000.00              $12.00 7,200.00                   

$202.52 8,100.80                $200.00 8,000.00                $200.00 8,000.00                   
$112.28 449,120.00            $100.00 400,000.00            $99.00 396,000.00               
$127.65 255,300.00            $112.00 224,000.00            $100.00 200,000.00               
$125.20 50,080.00              $225.00 90,000.00              $120.00 48,000.00                 

$44.25 127,528.50            $15.00 43,230.00              $74.00 213,268.00               
$81.00 32,400.00              $55.00 22,000.00              $70.00 28,000.00                 

$2.00 1,496.00                $2.00 1,496.00                $4.60 3,440.80                   
$158.00 7,900.00                $150.00 7,500.00                $200.00 10,000.00                 

$9,000.00 9,000.00                $85,000.00 85,000.00              $6,800.00 6,800.00                   
$20.00 160,000.00            $4.00 32,000.00              $15.00 120,000.00               

$720.00 1,440.00                $500.00 1,000.00                $700.00 1,400.00                   
$720.00 2,160.00                $750.00 2,250.00                $700.00 2,100.00                   
$325.00 6,500.00                $200.00 4,000.00                $350.00 7,000.00                   

$7.50 4,500.00                $8.00 4,800.00                $20.00 12,000.00                 
$825.00 1,650.00                $1,000.00 2,000.00                $700.00 1,400.00                   
$720.00 23,040.00              $825.00 26,400.00              $800.00 25,600.00                 
$180.00 7,200.00                $245.00 9,800.00                $190.00 7,600.00                   

1,539,932.61    1,579,905.20    1,684,501.43      

Capitol Asphalt C & D Hughes Inc

Bid corrected for 
error in total cost

Leavitt & Starck
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